
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Sunday July 7, 2002

Some Adhocs may meet - please check with Adhoc Chairs



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday July 8, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

9:00 2:00

11:00 1:00 802 Plenary Mike Takefman

13:00 0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman
13:30 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
13:35 0:05 Approval of Minutes from March and May Mike Takefman
13:40 0:10 Liason Letter to ITU-T SG/17 Mike Takefman 802-17-02-00100 mt_itu_01.pdf
13:50 0:45 Editors Report Tom Alexander 802-17-02-00101 ta_edrpt_01.pdf
14:35 0:10 Requests for Voting Rights / Membership Mike Takefman
14:45 0:20 TimeOfDay Synchronization for TDM David James 802-17-02-00102 dvj_tod_01.pdf
15:05 0:20 Bandwidth Provisioning: default and changes David James 802-17-02-00103 dvj_prov_01.pdf
15:25 0:15 Provisioning in RPR Networks Rodney Lindemeier 802-17-02-00104 rl_prov_01.pdf
15:40 0:15 Break
15:55 0:15 Protection Switching Anoop Ghanwani 802-17-02-00106 ag_prot_01.pdf
16:10 0:20 Ringlet Selection John Lemon 802-17-02-00107 jl_rsel_01.pdf
16:30 0:15 Service Classes Anoop Ghanwani 802-17-02-00108 ag_sclas_01.pdf
16:45 0:15 Fairness State Machines Komal Rathi 802-17-02-00109 kr_fair_01.pdf
17:00 0:25 Computation of the fair rate in RPR Anoop Ghanwani 802-17-02-00110 ag_comp_01.pdf
17:25 0:15 Error Coverage Concerns with HEC-16 David James 802-17-02-00111 dvj_hec_01.pdf
17:40 0:20 Shapers for Clause 6 David James 802-17-02-00120 dvj_shape_01.pdf
18:00 0:20 Observations in Darwin Jon Schuringa 802-17-02-00112 js_obsdar_01.pdf
18:20 0:00 Recess
18:20

20:00 Open



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday July 9, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 0:05 Seating Everyone 
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 0:15 BAH Overview Update BAH 802-17-02-00113 bah_over_01.pdf
8:25 0:30 Flooding Analysis & Packet duplication/loss/misorder BAH 802-17-02-00114 bah_flood_01.pdf
8:55 0:30 Basic Bridging Compliance BAH 802-17-02-00115 bah_basic_01.pdf
9:25 0:30 Enhanced Bridging Compliance BAH 802-17-02-00116 bah_enhnc_01.pdf
9:55 0:15 802.17 Bridging Roadmap BAH 802-17-02-00117 bah_road_01.pdf

10:10 0:15 Break
10:25 0:30 BAH Framing Requirement BAH 802-17-02-00122 bah_frm_01.pdf
10:55 0:30 RAH Overview Update RAH 802-17-02-00118 rah_over_01.pdf
11:25 0:30 Scenarios Khaled Amer 802-17-02-00121 ka_scen_01.pdf
11:55 0:05 Clause 5 Editor Meeting Announcement Med Belhadj
12:00 0:15 Synchronization Rhett Brikovskis 802-17-02-00105 rb_sync_01.pdf
12:15 0:20 OAH Update Leon Bruckman 802-17-02-00123 lb_oah_01.pdf
12:35 0:30 802.17 Schedule Discussion 1 Mike Takefman 802-17-02-00119 mt_sch_01.pdf
13:05
13:05
13:05 0:00 Lunch

Comment Resolution Session 1A
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 1B
13:30 4:30
18:00

Comment Resolution Session 1C
13:30 4:30
18:00

20:00 2:00 Clause 5 Primitive Adhoc Med Belhadj

20:00 2:00 RPR Schedule Adhoc Mike Takefman



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday July 10, 2002

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 2A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2C
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 3B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 3C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday July 11, 2002

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 4A
8:00 0:00
8:00

Comment Resolution Session 4B
8:00 0:00
8:00

Comment Resolution Session 4C
8:00 0:00
8:00

8:00 0:05 Seating
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 2:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander

10:10 0:15 Break Mike Takefman
10:25 1:30 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
11:55 0:00 Lunch and Administrative Motion Mike Takefman
11:55 0:30 Liason to ITU-T/ SG17 Mike Takefman
12:25 0:30 802.17 Schedule Discussion 2 Mike Takefman
12:55 0:20 Other motions Mike Takefman
13:15 2:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
15:15 0:15 Break
15:30 1:30 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
17:00 0:10 Authorization by WG to create Draft 1.0 Tom Alexander
17:10 0:45 Other Motions
17:55 0:00 Adjourn
17:55 0:00 Adjourn



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Friday July 12, 2002

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


